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Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Colorado State University 185Colorado State University

 2 New Mexico, University of 113New Mexico, University of
 298.00Total
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Results - CSU Wyo
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNM-NM1 1:44.50   11.0

McKee, Kaela 18 Blanchette, Ashley 21

Hobson, Jorgi 21 King, Shayla 21

26.87 29.26 23.4424.93

ACSU-CO2 1:45.39   4.0

Shepard, Jessica 19 Bassani, Cristina 19

Simpson, Tess 20 Polich, Katie 20

26.61 29.25 23.5525.98

BUNM-NM3 1:48.58   2.0

Amr, Amber 20 Walker, Kristin 19

Moss, Samantha 20 Chee, April 19

27.46 30.28 24.6226.22

BCSU-CO4 1:49.05

Garvey, Yana 21 Beaury, Jenna 18

Jacobs, Allie 18 Griffith, Teagan 17

26.85 31.34 24.5726.29

CCSU-CO5 1:51.09

Hawkins, Michelle 20 Lloyd, Megan 17

Gilson, Felicia 19 Ruger, Ailey 21

28.05 31.21 25.0926.74

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 21Dudley, Monica1 10:38.32   9.0

27.10 30.07 31.4631.12

31.58 31.66 31.96 32.07

32.23 32.32 32.29 32.60

32.76 32.75 32.54 32.85

33.15 33.10 33.09 31.62

CSU-CO 18Arnold, Allison2 10:46.06   4.0

27.89 30.41 31.6931.69

32.04 31.84 32.12 32.40

32.87 32.74 33.12 33.14

33.06 33.09 32.89 33.21

33.04 33.37 33.11 32.34

CSU-CO 21Mastrup, Madeline3 10:55.91   3.0

28.90 31.91 32.5132.28

32.72 32.90 32.99 33.09

33.07 32.81 32.69 33.13

33.09 33.34 33.25 33.33

33.56 33.62 33.60 33.12

CSU-CO 18Morley, Gabby4 11:05.67   2.0

28.97 32.06 33.2732.66

33.28 33.67 33.70 33.84

33.58 33.50 33.48 33.75

33.53 33.64 33.90 33.82

33.88 33.96 33.61 33.57

UNM-NM 20Lengyel, Anna5 11:12.29   1.0

28.91 31.30 32.1232.20

32.18 32.58 33.13 33.19

34.04 34.21 34.86 34.84

35.06 35.45 35.05 34.99

35.25 34.99 34.74 33.20

UNM-NM 20McGregor, Taylor6 11:14.87

29.02 32.59 33.8133.28

33.82 33.91 34.17 34.22

34.29 34.16 34.27 34.17

34.09 34.48 34.12 34.36

34.23 34.34 34.12 33.42

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 18Prasse, Elizabeth1 1:56.37   9.0

26.96 29.50 30.0229.89

UNM-NM 20Gardiner, Caitlin2 1:57.09   4.0

26.80 28.91 31.4529.93

CSU-CO 18Roh, Karin3 1:57.63   3.0

27.31 29.75 30.2130.36

CSU-CO 17Griffith, Teagan4 1:58.23   2.0

26.99 29.67 30.7830.79

UNM-NM 21D-Lilliestrom, Anna5 1:58.29   1.0

27.15 29.40 30.9230.82

UNM-NM 21Zeiger, Heidi6 1:59.63

26.67 29.54 32.0531.37

CSU-CO 19Thornton, Mackenzie7 2:00.47

27.61 30.74 30.7531.37

CSU-CO 18Vosicka, Stephanie8 2:00.56

28.09 30.55 31.1930.73

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 19Shepard, Jessica1 56.94   9.0

27.25 29.69

CSU-CO 21Garvey, Yana2 57.07   4.0

27.91 29.16

UNM-NM 18McKee, Kaela3 58.36   3.0

28.27 30.09

CSU-CO 20Hawkins, Michelle4 59.52   2.0

28.71 30.81

UNM-NM 20Amr, Amber5 1:00.15   1.0

UNM-NM 21Weihe, Sarah6 1:00.56

29.18 31.38

CSU-CO 18Jacobs, Allie--- X59.70

28.83 30.87

CSU-CO 21Ruger, Ailey--- X1:00.08

29.06 31.02

CSU-CO 18Evans, Madison--- X1:00.29

29.28 31.01

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 19Bassani, Cristina1 1:05.54   9.0

30.50 35.04

CSU-CO 20Simpson, Tess2 1:05.90   4.0

30.85 35.05

UNM-NM 21Blanchette, Ashley3 1:06.05   3.0

30.69 35.36

CSU-CO 18Beaury, Jenna4 1:07.65   2.0

32.21 35.44

UNM-NM 19Walker, Kristin5 1:07.92   1.0

31.44 36.48

UNM-NM 21Montoya, Jessica6 1:09.21

32.14 37.07

UNM-NM 18Englestead, Lindsey--- X1:08.35

32.10 36.25

UNM-NM 20McGregor, Carlie--- X1:12.79

34.27 38.52

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 17Lloyd, Megan1 2:08.91   9.0

UNM-NM 20Moss, Samantha2 2:08.95   4.0

UNM-NM 20Lengyel, Anna3 2:10.50   3.0

CSU-CO 19Kuechler, Lauren4 2:13.18   2.0

CSU-CO 19Gilson, Felicia5 2:13.34   1.0

UNM-NM 18Wheeler, Abigail6 2:19.96

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 21Hobson, Jorgi1 24.50   9.0

29.13 33.04 33.46

UNM-NM 21King, Shayla2 24.56   4.0

30.08 32.15 33.37

CSU-CO 20Polich, Katie3 24.58   3.0

29.66 32.87 33.20

UNM-NM 19Chee, April4 24.70   2.0

30.29 34.82 37.06

CSU-CO 18Roh, Karin5 24.81   1.0

29.03 33.20 35.08

CSU-CO 17Griffith, Teagan6 25.05

30.00 33.53 34.74

CSU-CO 19Fallagtter, Jarren--- X24.85

UNM-NM 18Chevalier, Lucille--- X25.51

CSU-CO 21Ruger, Ailey--- X25.55

UNM-NM 21Welchert, Ana--- X27.08

UNM-NM 19Davis, Ally--- X27.20

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CSU-COMilone, Ariana1 294.08   9.0

UNM-NM 21Harper, Megan2 285.60   4.0

CSU-COBollig, Melissa3 269.18   3.0

CSU-COHardy, Mary Kate4 260.10   2.0

CSU-COThorn, Maxelise--- X248.33

CSU-COGreely, Paige--- X239.40

CSU-COWilliams, Emily--- X229.50

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 18Roh, Karin1 53.57   9.0

25.67 27.90

CSU-CO 20Polich, Katie2 53.78   4.0

25.65 28.13

UNM-NM 20Gardiner, Caitlin3 54.23   3.0

26.29 27.94

UNM-NM 20Tininenko, Lauren4 54.42   2.0

25.85 28.57

CSU-CO 18Prasse, Elizabeth5 54.47   1.0

26.01 28.46
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(#9  Women 100 Yard Free)

UNM-NM 21Zeiger, Heidi6 54.62

26.21 28.41

CSU-CO 19Fallagtter, Jarren--- X55.11

26.06 29.05

CSU-CO 19Thornton, Mackenzie--- X56.68

26.73 29.95

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 21Garvey, Yana1 2:03.91   9.0

29.65 31.21 31.3231.73

CSU-CO 19Shepard, Jessica2 2:05.97   4.0

28.87 31.24 33.2932.57

CSU-CO 18Evans, Madison3 2:07.88   3.0

30.16 31.92 33.0732.73

UNM-NM 18McKee, Kaela4 2:09.79   2.0

29.55 32.14 34.6933.41

UNM-NM 21Weihe, Sarah5 2:10.04   1.0

30.94 32.31 33.3333.46

UNM-NM 20Amr, Amber6 2:13.16

30.10 33.00 35.2234.84

CSU-CO 20Hawkins, Michelle--- X2:10.73

30.67 33.19 33.2533.62

UNM-NM 20McGregor, Taylor--- X2:16.50

31.83 34.04 35.5435.09

UNM-NM 21Welchert, Ana--- X2:22.24

31.23 34.71 39.1637.14

UNM-NM 19Davis, Ally--- X2:23.09

33.86 35.76 37.0136.46

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 17Lloyd, Megan1 2:22.14   9.0

33.24 36.69 35.6236.59

CSU-CO 19Bassani, Cristina2 2:26.17   4.0

32.63 36.90 39.2337.41

CSU-CO 18Beaury, Jenna3 2:28.39   3.0

33.35 37.30 39.3538.39

UNM-NM 18Englestead, Lindsey4 2:31.04   2.0

34.37 38.10 39.8138.76

UNM-NM 19Walker, Kristin5 2:31.27   1.0

33.83 39.20 38.4239.82

UNM-NM 20McGregor, Carlie6 2:35.91

35.46 39.51 40.5040.44

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 21Dudley, Monica1 5:09.16   9.0

27.42 30.48 31.4931.11

31.30 31.86 31.73 31.35

31.59 30.83

CSU-CO 18Arnold, Allison2 5:13.71   4.0

27.92 30.57 31.5330.88

31.83 31.75 32.03 32.49

32.55 32.16

UNM-NM 21Zeiger, Heidi3 5:17.97   3.0

28.29 31.14 32.4731.83

32.47 32.43 31.86 32.21

32.50 32.77

CSU-CO 18Morley, Gabby4 5:20.89   2.0

28.51 31.02 32.4132.21

32.67 32.75 32.90 32.95

33.17 32.30

CSU-CO 21Mastrup, Madeline5 5:21.85   1.0

28.56 31.31 32.5131.91

32.64 32.87 33.06 33.10

33.16 32.73

UNM-NM 20Lengyel, Anna6 5:26.83

28.20 30.79 32.7432.18

33.67 33.07 34.01 34.43

34.06 33.68

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 21Hobson, Jorgi1 57.18   9.0

26.37 30.81

CSU-CO 20Simpson, Tess2 58.41   4.0

26.77 31.64

UNM-NM 20Moss, Samantha3 58.89   3.0

27.80 31.09

CSU-CO 19Gilson, Felicia4 59.26   2.0

27.82 31.44

CSU-CO 21Garvey, Yana5 59.73   1.0

27.51 32.22

UNM-NM 18Wheeler, Abigail6 1:00.22

28.10 32.12

CSU-CO 18Jacobs, Allie--- X59.66

27.60 32.06

CSU-CO 19Kuechler, Lauren--- X1:00.97

28.70 32.27

CSU-CO 18Vosicka, Stephanie--- X1:02.41

29.74 32.67

 
#14  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UNM-NM 21Harper, Megan1 308.40   9.0

CSU-COMilone, Ariana2 304.20   4.0

CSU-COGreely, Paige3 287.10   3.0

CSU-COBollig, Melissa4 281.10   2.0

CSU-COThorn, Maxelise--- X273.90

CSU-COHardy, Mary Kate--- X242.85

CSU-COWilliams, Emily--- X240.60

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 19Shepard, Jessica1 2:10.04   9.0

27.86 31.84 31.9638.38

CSU-CO 18Jacobs, Allie2 2:12.55   4.0

29.48 33.72 30.4138.94

CSU-CO 17Lloyd, Megan3 2:12.57   3.0

29.64 35.95 29.9737.01

UNM-NM 21D-Lilliestrom, Anna4 2:13.95   2.0

28.91 33.49 31.8339.72

UNM-NM 18Wheeler, Abigail5 2:14.82   1.0

29.28 34.29 31.4339.82

UNM-NM 20McGregor, Carlie6 2:15.55

29.85 34.64 31.0839.98

UNM-NM 19Davis, Ally--- X2:22.41

30.44 37.17 32.6042.20

UNM-NM 21Welchert, Ana--- X2:26.86

29.57 35.98 34.4846.83

 
#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSU-CO1 3:34.88   11.0

Griffith, Teagan 17 Simpson, Tess 20

Polich, Katie 20 Roh, Karin 18

26.60 54.64 53.4325.15

25.07 52.95 25.34 53.86

AUNM-NM2 3:36.21   4.0

Zeiger, Heidi 21 Gardiner, Caitlin 20

King, Shayla 21 Tininenko, Lauren 20

26.68 55.68 53.5025.46

24.89 52.99 25.43 54.04

BCSU-CO3 3:39.42   2.0

Ruger, Ailey 21 Prasse, Elizabeth 18

Evans, Madison 18 Bassani, Cristina 19

26.70 55.87 54.4425.77

26.45 56.14 24.60 52.97

BUNM-NM4 3:39.46

Hobson, Jorgi 21 Chee, April 19

Dudley, Monica 21 Weihe, Sarah 21

26.33 56.14 54.9826.12

25.86 54.48 25.56 53.86

CCSU-CO5 3:46.58

Gilson, Felicia 19 Fallagtter, Jarren 19

Thornton, Mackenzie 19 Vosicka, Stephanie 18

27.21 56.98 56.9326.48

26.35 56.36 26.82 56.31

CUNM-NM--- DQ

Blanchette, Ashley 21 Montoya, Jessica 21

Chevalier, Lucille 18 Englestead, Lindsey 18

25.89 54.61 54.2525.27

25.50 54.29 26.29 55.46
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